
Area Date Place Venue Seat

Tohoku

Hokkaido

Kyushu

Chugoku・Shikoku

Chubu

Kinki

Kanto

Kanto

Friday, Nov 22th 

Friday, Nov 29th 

Friday, Dec 13th 

Friday, Feb 14th 

Friday, Feb 21st 

Friday, Feb 28th 

Tuesday, March 3rd 

Saturday, March 7th 

Sendai

Sapporo

Fukuoka

Okayama

Nagoya

Osaka

Tokyo (1)

Tokyo (2)

50

50

100

100

100

200

200

200

TKP Sendai Conference Center

TKP Garden City Sapporo Ekimae

TKP Hakata Ekimae City Center

TKP Garden City Okayama

TKP garden City PREMIUM Nagoya Shinkansen Guchi

TKP Shinsaibashi Ekimae Conference Center

TKP Tokyo Station Otemachi Conference Center

TKP Garden City Shibuya




